2023/2/25

2023/2/25 ISKA4YE-) LI JE 0.410 km
Rd2 B1¥:# 2082/12/23 17:52 B
##E AR 17:31:13

Lap Laptime = 3] Lap Laptime = %I Lap Laptime = 237

1 27.143 +0.058 17:36:22.900

(15-4) PFECE VBIHH ‘ ]

1 26.798 +0.168 17:31:44.957 (15-1) #50'H HhTE

2 26.787 +0.157 17:32:11.744 1 27.466 +0.197 17:31:46.447

3 27.113 +0.483 17:32:38.857 2 27.273 +0.004 17:32:13.720

4 26.722 +0.092 17:33:05.579 3 27.513 +0.244 17:32:41.233

5 26.647 +0.017 17:33:32.226 4 27.463 +0.194 17:33:08.696

6 26.709 +0.079 17:33:58.935 5 27.416 +0.147 17:33:36.112

7 26.843 +0.213 17:34:25.778 6 27.512 +0.243 17:34:03.624

8 26.784 +0.154 17:34:52.562 7 27.269 17:34:30.893

9 26.721 +0.091 17:35:19.283 8 28.778 +1.509 17:34:59.671

10 27.147 +0.517 17:35:46.430 9 27.308 +0.039 17:35:26.979

11 26.630 17:36:13.060 10 27.410 +0.141 17:35:54.389

12 26.764 +0.134 17:36:39.824 11 27.281 +0.012 17:36:21.670

(15-14) bLPZE Unh

1 26.792 +0.078 17:31:42.137

26.872 +0.158 17:32:09.009

3 26.898 +0.184 17:32:35.907

4 26.788 +0.074 17:33:02.695

5 28.215 +1.501 17:33:30.910

6 26.714 17:33:57.624

7 26.847 +0.133 17:34:24.471

8 26.916 +0.202 17:34:51.387

9 26.917 +0.203 17:35:18.304

10 27.236 +0.522 17:35:45.540
11 26.813 +0.099 17:36:12.353
12 27.019 +0.305 17:36:39.372

(15-9) 26 5L

1 27.177 +0.267 17:31:40.629
2 27.567 +0.657 17:32:08.196
3 27.145 +0.235 17:32:35.341
4 26.910 17:33:02.251
5 27.098 +0.188 17:33:29.349
6 27.342 +0.432 17:33:56.691
7 27.093 +0.183 17:34:23.784
8 27.284 +0.374 17:34:51.068
9 29.596 +2.686 17:35:20.664
10 27.236 +0.326 17:35:47.900
11 27.524 +0.614 17:36:15.424

(15-2) <3<y (FLG

1 27.160 +0.229 17:31:49.331
2 26.991 +0.060 17:32:16.322
3 27.016 +0.085 17:32:43.338
4 27.024 +0.093 17:33:10.362
5 26.937 +0.006 17:33:37.299
6 27.389 +0.458 17:34:04.688
7 26.931 17:34:31.619
8 27.047 +0.116 17:34:58.666
9 27.056 +0.125 17:35:25.722
10 27.010 +0.079 17:35:52.732
11 26.979 +0.048 17:36:19.711

(15-11) H0E FOH

1 27.278 +0.193 17:31:50.343
2 27.119 +0.034 17:32:17.462
3 27.160 +0.075 17:32:44.622
4 27.242 +0.157 17:33:11.864
5 27.425 +0.340 17:33:39.289
6 27.299 +0.214 17:34:06.588
7 27.085 17:34:33.673
8 27.163 +0.078 17:35:00.836
9 27.443 +0.358 17:35:28.279
10 27.478 +0.393 17:35:55.757
FHEIF -7 S
TALDE—

www.mylaps.com
MV ISKAFVE—ILLIETE
{ERLH : 2023/02/25 17:37:54



